Quantock Orienteers Forest League 2022/23 – Final Results (tweaked)

BLUE

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Robin
	Carter
	DEVON
	W60
	1008
	 
	948
	982
	969
	1023
	3013
	6277
	6
	1

	Sheila
	Braine
	QO
	W55
	1004
	953
	972
	966
	 
	928
	2941
	5550
	16
	2

	Chris
	Philip
	QO
	M65
	 
	 
	997
	999
	995
	 
	2991
	4985
	10
	3

	Alison
	Reynolds
	DEVON
	W55
	 
	 
	740
	936
	 
	938
	2614
	4932
	18
	4

	Brian
	Pearson
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	1007
	1036
	969
	 
	3012
	4429
	7
	5

	Vicky
	Fieldhouse
	QO
	W60
	772
	553
	691
	650
	0
	 
	2112
	4400
	23
	6

	Matthew
	Owen
	BOK
	M55
	 
	 
	1030
	 
	999
	1139
	3168
	4281
	4
	7

	Chris
	Turner
	WIM
	M55
	 
	996
	1020
	 
	982
	 
	2997
	4050
	9
	8

	Andy
	Rimes
	QO
	M55
	 
	980
	1007
	1000
	934
	 
	2988
	4037
	11
	9

	Damian
	Wilson
	DEVON
	M50
	1026
	987
	 
	1037
	 
	 
	3050
	3861
	5
	10

	Sarah
	Clough
	DEVON
	W40
	 
	 
	 
	815
	890
	866
	2571
	3837
	19
	11

	Ben
	Chesters
	DEVON
	M40
	 
	1103
	1105
	 
	1161
	1123
	3389
	3808
	1
	12

	Peter
	Clothier
	BOK
	M50
	 
	958
	894
	 
	944
	1086
	2987
	3782
	12
	13

	Richard
	Sansbury
	QO
	M50
	 
	983
	1006
	995
	 
	 
	2984
	3777
	13
	14

	Jeff
	Pakes
	QO
	M50
	 
	1015
	987
	 
	976
	 
	2978
	3769
	15
	15

	Richard
	Jackson
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	938
	1026
	 
	1046
	 
	3011
	3584
	8
	16

	Ian
	Mayhew
	QO
	M35
	1087
	1051
	 
	1043
	1092
	 
	3230
	3473
	2
	17

	Cat
	Edwardes
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	913
	 
	 
	 
	1040
	1954
	3428
	29
	18

	Angela
	Modica
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	942
	 
	 
	879
	 
	1820
	3193
	31
	19

	Hamish
	Braine-Clarke
	QO
	M16
	0
	907
	 
	980
	792
	0
	2679
	3190
	17
	20

	Oliver
	Rant
	QO
	M21
	 
	1028
	1008
	 
	1138
	 
	3173
	3173
	3
	21

	Andy
	Creber
	NGOC
	M60
	1083
	1033
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2116
	3111
	22
	22

	Matthew
	Owen
	BOK
	M55
	1097
	 
	 
	1143
	 
	 
	2240
	3028
	20
	23

	Patrik
	Jager
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	1003
	903
	 
	 
	1075
	2982
	2982
	14
	24

	Andrew
	Reynolds
	DEVON
	M55
	 
	1009
	1005
	 
	 
	 
	2014
	2722
	26
	25

	Matt
	Atkins
	DEVON
	M50
	 
	 
	1053
	 
	1083
	 
	2136
	2704
	21
	26

	Malcolm
	Hilton
	DEVON
	M55
	 
	964
	 
	 
	1023
	 
	1987
	2686
	27
	27

	Angus
	Mccubbine
	KERNO
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	935
	 
	846
	1780
	2618
	32
	28

	Geoff
	Keenan
	DEVON
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	879
	897
	1776
	2612
	33
	29

	Stephen
	Lysaczenko
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	0
	 
	753
	1023
	1776
	2612
	34
	30

	Steven
	Hayter
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	1058
	1022
	 
	 
	 
	2080
	2476
	24
	31

	Ollie
	Frost
	BOK
	M45
	 
	1056
	1023
	 
	 
	 
	2078
	2474
	25
	32

	Philip
	Sorrell
	QO
	M45
	 
	1019
	0
	 
	931
	 
	1949
	2321
	30
	33

	Tom
	Bush
	BOK
	M40
	 
	 
	931
	 
	1050
	 
	1981
	2226
	28
	34

	Graham
	Wilding
	DEVON
	M70
	 
	 
	 
	1030
	 
	 
	1030
	1943
	50
	35

	Adele
	Newall
	KERNO
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	869
	869
	1811
	66
	36

	Carolyn
	Dent
	BOK
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	840
	840
	1750
	67
	37

	Cat
	Edwardes
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	 
	 
	962
	 
	 
	962
	1687
	58
	38

	Lorraine
	Croome
	DEVON
	W55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	838
	838
	1581
	68
	39

	Anthony
	Lloyd
	BOK
	M65
	937
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	937
	1562
	61
	40

	Duncan
	Innes
	SWOC
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1037
	1037
	1525
	47
	41

	Tom
	McMurtrie
	DEVON
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1069
	1069
	1444
	42
	42

	Paul
	Chavasse
	QO
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1037
	 
	1037
	1401
	48
	43

	Andrew
	Tindal
	BOK
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1037
	 
	1037
	1401
	49
	44

	Rob
	Hick
	WSX
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	938
	 
	 
	938
	1379
	60
	45

	James
	Jackson
	DEVON
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1070
	 
	1070
	1355
	41
	46

	Jeff
	Butt
	SARUM
	M55
	989
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	989
	1336
	54
	47

	Finn
	Sellar
	DEVON
	M18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1155
	1155
	1312
	35
	48

	Alistair
	Sellar
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1089
	1089
	1296
	39
	49

	Sean
	Wolstenholme
	DEVON
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	870
	870
	1280
	65
	50

	Jeremy
	Tonge
	BOK
	M50
	 
	999
	 
	 
	 
	 
	999
	1264
	52
	51

	Pete
	Shirvington
	QO
	M45
	 
	0
	 
	 
	1057
	 
	1057
	1258
	44
	52

	Oliver
	Frost
	BOK
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1053
	 
	1053
	1254
	45
	53

	Andy
	Wareing
	BOK
	M40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1112
	1112
	1249
	37
	54

	Guy
	Balmer
	DEVON
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	982
	982
	1244
	55
	55

	Robert
	Naylor
	DEVON
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	973
	973
	1231
	57
	56

	Sam
	Lewis
	DEVON
	M18
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	1068
	1068
	1214
	43
	57

	Tom
	Lewis
	DEVON
	M50
	 
	951
	0
	 
	 
	 
	951
	1204
	59
	58

	Simon
	Evans
	KERNO
	M35
	 
	 
	1112
	 
	 
	 
	1112
	1196
	36
	59

	Craig
	Smith
	BOK
	M55
	 
	881
	 
	 
	 
	 
	881
	1191
	64
	60

	Matthew
	Knipe
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	797
	797
	1172
	69
	61

	David
	Faulkner
	BOK
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	785
	 
	785
	1154
	70
	62

	Beth
	Woodley
	DEVON
	W21
	 
	 
	919
	 
	 
	 
	919
	1149
	63
	63

	Christian
	Grierson
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	 
	1097
	 
	 
	 
	1097
	1097
	38
	64

	Richard
	Rossington
	BOK
	M60
	740
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	740
	1089
	71
	65

	Adam
	Fieldhouse
	QO
	M21
	 
	1085
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1085
	1085
	40
	66

	Sam
	Landrigan
	BOK
	M35
	998
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	998
	1073
	53
	67

	Robin
	Fieldhouse
	QO
	M21
	 
	1052
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1052
	1052
	46
	68

	Martin
	Yeo
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	1022
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1022
	1022
	51
	69

	Luke
	Fieldhouse
	QO
	M21
	 
	975
	 
	 
	 
	 
	975
	975
	56
	70

	Nick
	Sanders
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	 
	925
	 
	 
	 
	925
	925
	62
	71

	Andrew
	Palmer
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	533
	533
	635
	72
	72

	Adele
	Newall
	KERNO
	W60
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	73
	73

	David
	Roy
	BOK
	M40
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	73
	73

	David
	Harper
	DEVON
	M65
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	73
	73

	Carol
	Iddles
	BOK
	W65
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	73
	73

	Laura
	Evans
	KERNO
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	73
	73

	Tim
	Dafforn
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	73
	73

	Steve
	Edmonds
	DEVON
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	73
	73

	Nick
	Murns
	KERNO
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	73
	73







GREEN

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Carol
	Iddles
	BOK
	W65
	1109
	 
	1019
	 
	947
	1042
	3170
	7205
	4
	1

	Rosie
	Wych
	QO
	W65
	 
	1020
	1050
	968
	1030
	1032
	3112
	7073
	6
	2

	Dawn
	Williamson
	DEVON
	W60
	 
	987
	 
	 
	993
	938
	2918
	6080
	10
	3

	Linda
	Mudd
	QO
	W60
	945
	873
	968
	956
	918
	813
	2870
	5979
	12
	4

	John
	Chesters
	DEVON
	M70
	1034
	1025
	1001
	981
	980
	 
	3060
	5775
	7
	5

	Steve
	Robertson
	QO
	M65
	1092
	 
	1045
	1143
	1092
	1087
	3327
	5545
	1
	6

	Karen
	Baker
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	1022
	1028
	960
	976
	996
	3046
	5343
	8
	7

	Ray
	Toomer
	QO
	M65
	1052
	1066
	1068
	1042
	1031
	 
	3185
	5309
	3
	8

	John
	Fisher
	QO
	M75
	849
	 
	835
	713
	 
	618
	2397
	5211
	14
	9

	Simon
	St Leger-Harris
	QO
	M65
	1047
	 
	 
	928
	703
	1034
	3009
	5015
	9
	10

	David
	Palmer
	BOK
	M75
	1118
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1057
	2175
	4728
	17
	11

	Martin
	Longhurst
	DEVON
	M65
	980
	 
	 
	 
	936
	908
	2824
	4707
	13
	12

	Martin
	Fieldhouse
	QO
	M70
	765
	773
	632
	794
	 
	 
	2333
	4401
	15
	13

	Michael
	Andersen
	QO
	M55
	1023
	1065
	 
	1039
	1042
	 
	3146
	4252
	5
	14

	Philip
	Beale
	DEVON
	M70
	 
	 
	 
	1030
	 
	1032
	2062
	3890
	20
	15

	Barbara
	Keenan
	DEVON
	W55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1018
	1040
	2058
	3883
	21
	16

	David
	Mullins
	SARUM
	M70
	1012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	994
	2006
	3785
	22
	17

	Hazel
	Mudd
	QO
	W21
	831
	867
	960
	943
	940
	1010
	2913
	3641
	11
	18

	Chris
	Atkins
	BOK
	M40
	1067
	1088
	 
	 
	1069
	 
	3224
	3622
	2
	19

	Ian
	Whitehead
	DVO
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1042
	1057
	2099
	3498
	18
	20

	Graham
	Hartley
	QO
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	1123
	 
	1076
	2199
	2971
	16
	21

	Paul
	Bloch
	DEVON
	M60
	 
	0
	 
	 
	1006
	915
	1921
	2825
	23
	22

	Robin
	Dafforn
	DEVON
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1038
	1047
	2085
	2482
	19
	23

	Tom
	Lillicrap
	DEVON
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1102
	1102
	2396
	30
	24

	Jim
	Nickolls
	QO
	M50
	 
	 
	947
	 
	 
	941
	1888
	2390
	24
	25

	George
	Long
	DEVON
	W21
	 
	 
	884
	904
	 
	 
	1788
	2235
	25
	26

	Ailani
	Braine-Clarke
	QO
	W20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	740
	837
	1576
	2220
	26
	27

	Trevor
	Griffiths
	BOK
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	985
	985
	2141
	52
	28

	Jackie
	Butt
	SARUM
	W55
	1118
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1118
	2110
	27
	29

	Carolyn
	Dent
	BOK
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	973
	 
	 
	973
	2027
	54
	30

	SM
	Braine
	QO
	W55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1067
	 
	1067
	2013
	37
	31

	Louise
	Tonge
	BOK
	W50
	 
	1112
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1112
	1952
	29
	32

	Laurence
	Gossage
	BOK
	M70
	1022
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1022
	1928
	45
	33

	Tony
	Hext
	QO
	M70
	 
	 
	1009
	 
	 
	 
	1009
	1903
	49
	34

	Elizabeth
	Treherne
	QO
	W55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	991
	 
	991
	1870
	50
	35

	Karen
	Baker
	DEVON
	W50
	1039
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1039
	1822
	43
	36

	Trudi
	Johnson
	BOK
	W55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	952
	952
	1796
	57
	37

	David
	Harper
	DEVON
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1073
	1073
	1789
	36
	38

	Alison
	Reynolds
	DEVON
	W55
	 
	915
	 
	 
	 
	 
	915
	1726
	60
	39

	Katherine
	Pike
	WIM
	W55
	0
	 
	 
	 
	882
	 
	882
	1665
	62
	40

	Chris
	Virgo
	DEVON
	M70
	 
	 
	880
	 
	 
	 
	880
	1660
	64
	41

	Lisa
	Hatchard
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	945
	945
	1658
	58
	42

	Stephen
	Perrelle
	DEVON
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	987
	987
	1645
	51
	43

	Ian
	Trussler
	NWO
	M65
	 
	980
	 
	 
	 
	 
	980
	1633
	53
	44

	Christine
	Farr
	SWOC
	W45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1010
	1010
	1628
	48
	45

	Martin
	Goddard
	SARUM
	M60
	1090
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1090
	1603
	32
	46

	Harriet
	Keenan
	DEVON
	W16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1051
	1051
	1569
	39
	47

	Debbie
	Anderson
	BOK
	W50
	881
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	881
	1546
	63
	48

	Ian
	Roberts
	MV
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1096
	 
	1096
	1481
	31
	49

	Laura
	Evans
	KERNO
	W35
	 
	 
	 
	1035
	 
	 
	1035
	1457
	44
	50

	Spencer
	Modica
	DEVON
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1076
	 
	1076
	1453
	35
	51

	Graham
	Pearson
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	964
	 
	964
	1417
	56
	52

	Keith
	Jenns
	BAOC
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1043
	1043
	1409
	41
	53

	Alan
	Jones
	BKO
	M55
	 
	 
	1041
	 
	 
	 
	1041
	1407
	42
	54

	Meredith
	Moody
	BOK
	W21
	1081
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1081
	1351
	34
	55

	Tim
	Dafforn
	DEVON
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1116
	 
	1116
	1329
	28
	56

	Dave
	Denning
	BOK
	M55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	964
	964
	1302
	55
	57

	Alan
	Knight
	DEVON
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	863
	863
	1269
	65
	58

	Matthew
	Carter
	QO
	M45
	1053
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	1053
	1253
	38
	59

	Duncan
	Liddle
	NWO
	M60
	846
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	846
	1244
	66
	60

	Mark
	Roberts
	MV
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	839
	 
	839
	1234
	67
	61

	Ian
	Barrett
	BOK
	M45
	1017
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1017
	1210
	46
	62

	Hamish
	Braine-Clarke
	QO
	M16
	 
	 
	1016
	 
	 
	 
	1016
	1210
	47
	63

	Ian
	Barrett
	BOK
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	927
	 
	927
	1173
	59
	64

	Jemma
	Davie
	DEVON
	W21
	 
	 
	 
	911
	 
	 
	911
	1138
	61
	65

	Ky
	Aizawa
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	 
	1084
	 
	 
	 
	1084
	1084
	33
	66

	Patrik
	Jager
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1045
	 
	1045
	1045
	40
	67

	Diana
	Nicoll
	BOK
	W60
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	68
	68

	Paul
	Roberts
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	68
	68







SHORT GREEN

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Roger
	Craddock
	QO
	M80
	991
	1116
	974
	1094
	993
	944
	3203
	8428
	2
	1

	Ruth
	Chesters
	DEVON
	W70
	831
	0
	941
	996
	928
	 
	2865
	7347
	6
	2

	John
	Trayler
	QO
	M75
	 
	937
	954
	 
	1003
	1027
	2984
	6486
	5
	3

	Susan
	Toomer
	QO
	W65
	843
	931
	942
	974
	933
	 
	2849
	6475
	7
	4

	Brian
	Hart
	SARUM
	M75
	935
	 
	950
	 
	 
	955
	2841
	6175
	8
	5

	Adele
	Appleby
	QO
	W55
	1027
	1049
	1026
	 
	 
	982
	3102
	5853
	3
	6

	Robert
	Smith
	DEVON
	M70
	 
	1017
	965
	 
	1011
	1026
	3054
	5762
	4
	7

	Jill
	Green
	DEVON
	W75
	 
	 
	1024
	 
	 
	927
	1951
	5576
	16
	8

	Becca
	Jackson
	DEVON
	W45
	1071
	887
	1122
	 
	1072
	1088
	3282
	5293
	1
	9

	Denise
	Mullins
	SARUM
	W70
	1041
	 
	 
	 
	 
	957
	1998
	5123
	14
	10

	Karen
	Lewis
	QO
	W55
	869
	909
	869
	811
	869
	886
	2663
	5024
	9
	11

	Tony
	Hext
	QO
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1034
	938
	1972
	4287
	15
	12

	David
	Harrison
	QO
	M55
	995
	 
	730
	 
	901
	 
	2625
	3547
	10
	13

	Graham
	Pearson
	QO
	M60
	0
	1007
	
	1124
	 
	 
	2131
	3134
	12
	14

	Keith
	Bolling
	QO
	M60
	 
	 
	988
	 
	1113
	 
	2100
	3089
	13
	15

	Carol
	Pearce
	DEVON
	W75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1042
	1042
	2976
	27
	16

	Jim
	Nickolls
	QO
	M50
	1099
	1154
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2253
	2852
	11
	17

	Robert
	Forster
	DEVON
	M80
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1063
	1063
	2797
	25
	18

	Susan
	Colbert
	SWOC
	W75
	931
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	931
	2659
	36
	19

	Ann
	Hughes
	DEVON
	W80
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	785
	785
	2616
	41
	20

	Tom
	Lillicrap
	DEVON
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1162
	 
	1162
	2526
	17
	21

	Sue
	Curtis
	BOK
	W70
	984
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	984
	2523
	31
	22

	Christine
	King
	BOK
	W70
	968
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	968
	2483
	32
	23

	John
	Pearce
	DEVON
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1033
	1033
	2246
	28
	24

	Bill
	Vigar
	QO
	M85
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	702
	702
	2193
	43
	25

	Richard
	Raynsford
	BOK
	M75
	960
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	960
	2087
	34
	26

	Pat
	Hart
	SARUM
	W75
	700
	 
	 
	 
	0
	 
	700
	1999
	44
	27

	Nellie
	Clothier
	BOK
	W50
	 
	 
	1115
	 
	 
	 
	1115
	1956
	18
	28

	Kim
	Boswijk
	DEVON
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	933
	933
	1944
	35
	29

	Brian
	Curtis
	BOK
	M70
	1009
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1009
	1905
	29
	30

	Brian
	Hart
	SARUM
	M75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	854
	 
	854
	1856
	40
	31

	Andrew
	Savell
	GO
	M70
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	966
	966
	1822
	33
	32

	Peter
	Colbert
	SWOC
	M70
	910
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	910
	1717
	38
	33

	Lottie
	Jackson
	DEVON
	W14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1101
	1101
	1694
	20
	34

	Tony
	Lloyd
	BOK
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	998
	 
	998
	1664
	30
	35

	Carol
	Fee
	BOK
	W50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	911
	911
	1598
	37
	36

	Ruth
	Landrigan
	BOK
	W40
	1069
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1069
	1596
	24
	37

	Pete
	Akers
	QO
	M65
	0
	900
	 
	 
	 
	 
	900
	1500
	39
	38

	Martin
	Lewis
	QO
	M50
	1080
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1080
	1367
	22
	39

	Beth
	Woodley
	DEVON
	W21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1073
	1073
	1341
	23
	40

	Stephen
	Williams
	BOK
	M65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	780
	 
	780
	1300
	42
	41

	Mark
	Goddard
	QO
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1050
	1050
	1250
	26
	42

	Patrik
	Jager
	DEVON
	M21
	1113
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1113
	1113
	19
	43

	Ky
	Aizawa
	DEVON
	M21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1098
	1098
	1098
	21
	44

	Arthur
	Vince
	KERNO
	M80
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	45
	45

	John
	Collyer
	SOS
	M75
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	45
	45





LIGHT GREEN

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Lottie
	Jackson
	DEVON
	W14
	1108
	1000
	1005
	 
	 
	 
	3113
	4789
	1
	1

	Oliver
	Lewis
	QO
	M14
	969
	0
	1039
	951
	888
	1045
	3053
	3816
	2
	2

	Elizabeth
	Savell
	GO
	W65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1012
	1012
	2299
	7
	3

	Philippa
	Bushell
	DEVON
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	969
	969
	2019
	8
	4

	Marika
	Chandler
	DEVON
	W45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1184
	1184
	1909
	3
	5

	Debbie
	Sellar
	DEVON
	W45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1062
	1062
	1714
	6
	6

	John
	Carter
	QO
	M70
	 
	 
	0
	 
	880
	 
	880
	1661
	12
	7

	Arthur
	Hunter
	TBGS
	M14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1182
	1182
	1477
	4
	8

	Robin
	Dafforn
	DEVON
	M14
	 
	 
	1171
	 
	 
	 
	1171
	1464
	5
	9

	Lauren
	Milburn
	QO
	W21
	 
	 
	914
	 
	 
	 
	914
	1143
	11
	10

	Alex
	Maxwelll
	BOK
	M21
	923
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	923
	923
	9
	11

	Joshua
	Dodimead
	QO
	M21
	 
	 
	917
	 
	 
	 
	917
	917
	10
	12

	Isabelle
	Tonge
	BOK
	W14
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	13
	13

	Daniel
	Wareing
	BOK
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	13
	13

	Catherine
	Hilton
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	13
	13






ORANGE

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King’s Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Vanessa
	Warren
	QO
	W70
	987
	 
	 
	922
	940
	1029
	2956
	7579
	2
	1

	Finley
	Goddard
	QO
	M12
	1182
	 
	1245
	1186
	1246
	1134
	3676
	4968
	1
	2

	Annabelle
	Lewis
	QO
	W16
	 
	1051
	 
	885
	867
	985
	2921
	4359
	3
	3

	Kathy
	Whitehead
	DVO
	W65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1025
	 
	1025
	2330
	11
	4

	Debbie
	Tasker
	HH
	W50
	1073
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1073
	1883
	6
	5

	Al
	Pascall
	QO
	W12
	1067
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1067
	1720
	7
	6

	Annabel
	Carter
	QO
	W16
	1148
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1148
	1714
	4
	7

	Madeleine
	Habermehl
	DEVON
	W60
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	815
	815
	1697
	18
	8

	Iris
	Landrigan
	BOK
	W12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1023
	1023
	1650
	12
	9

	Matilda
	Hatchard
	DEVON
	W14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1047
	1047
	1611
	9
	10

	Alexi
	Sellar
	DEVON
	W16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1026
	1026
	1531
	10
	11

	Ruth
	Landrigan
	BOK
	W40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1016
	1016
	1516
	13
	12

	Sarah
	Thomas
	DEVON
	W50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	819
	819
	1438
	17
	13

	Jack
	Parish
	QO
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1125
	1125
	1339
	5
	14

	Chris
	Miller
	DEVON
	M65
	 
	 
	802
	 
	 
	 
	802
	1337
	19
	15

	Milo
	Dew
	DEVON
	M14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1059
	1059
	1324
	8
	16

	Tommy
	Greenhalgh
	QO
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	964
	964
	1303
	16
	17

	John
	Greenhalgh
	QO
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	997
	997
	1262
	15
	18

	Andrew
	Hopkins
	QO
	M45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1004
	1004
	1195
	14
	19

	Dawn
	Carter
	QO
	W45
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	20
	20

	Harry
	Sawyer
	DEVON
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	20
	20

	Lucy
	Sawyer
	DEVON
	W12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	20
	20

	Mike
	Cullen
	DEVON
	M70
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	0
	20
	20





YELLOW

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Deeyana
	Jaradat
	QO
	W12
	842
	808
	977
	1000
	909
	909
	2886
	4656
	2
	1

	Bee
	Hemmings
	QO
	M10
	1054
	 
	826
	 
	 
	1031
	2911
	4159
	1
	2

	Iris
	Landrigan
	BOK
	W10
	1106
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1106
	1844
	5
	3

	Emma
	Dafforn
	DEVON
	W12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1138
	1138
	1835
	4
	4

	Harriet
	Grand
	QO
	W10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	971
	971
	1619
	6
	5

	Max
	Chandler
	DEVON
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1143
	1143
	1545
	3
	6

	Chloe
	Carter
	QO
	W14
	907
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	907
	1395
	7
	7

	Pat
	Hart
	SARUM
	W75
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	8
	8





WHITE

	Name
	Club
	Age Class
	Triscombe
	King's Cliff
	Neroche
	Croydon Hill
	Quantock North
	Woodbury North
	Overall Score
	Overal Ranking

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Elite
	Handicap
	Elite
	Handicap

	Ilyaseen
	Jaradat
	QO
	M10
	780
	851
	1000
	1000
	1000
	995
	3000
	4286
	1
	1

	Max
	Landrigan
	BOK
	M10
	1220
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1220
	1743
	2
	2

	Freddie
	Chandler
	DEVON
	M10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1025
	1025
	1464
	3
	3

	Toby
	Acton
	DEVON
	M10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	999
	999
	1428
	4
	4

	Theo
	Acton
	DEVON
	M10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	980
	980
	1401
	5
	5

	Oliver
	Rhodes
	BADO
	M10
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	6
	6



